

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2791 of 2023

Appellant :- Faisal

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Smt. Richa Dixita, Sudhir Dixit, Utkarsh Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj, J.

On the request of learned A.G.A., list this case on 16.12.2024.

Order Date :- 9.12.2024

P.S. Parihar